
Square Dance Callers updated August, 2023

Name residence phone # email

Tom Allen St.Cloud/Sartell 320-309-2241 allentca@mac.com

John Bittner Coon Rapids 612-275-3363 john.bittner@gmail.com

Andy Benson-Flint Paynesville 320-249-6405 andybflint10@gmail.com

Larry Fruetel New Prague 952-857-9310 sqdanz@yahoo.com

Monte Guenzler Rochester 507-951-2380 fullmonte11@yahoo.com

Mark Helfter Fargo, ND 701-235-9622 markmyword@ideaone.net

Charley Huhtala Grand Forks, ND 218-849-9317 cehuhtala@yahoo.com

Larry Johansen Underwood 218-639-2585 lpjohansen4@gmail.com

Rick Larson Oakdale 651-208-5807 rgalarsonfam@yahoo.com

Wayne Kubicek Owatonna 507-390-2613 bj-n-me@hotmail.com

Abe Maier Clearwater 320-290-6040 abenbabe@frontier.com

Phil Miller Staples (summer) 218-639-3273 phmswe@gmail.com

Brad Neutz Buffalo 612-490-0513 neutzb@maplelake.k12.mn.usa

Dick Rueter Arizona/Minnesota 763-226-1639 rgrueter@hotmail.com

Dick Severson Rochester 651-345-2436

Ben Stokes Coon Rapids 612-719-1278 scianafucile@gmail.com

Bill VanBergen Buffalo 763-242-7340 ewe2too@msn.com

John Weldon Brownsdale 507-289-2492 bom70fbw@gmail.com

Dan Bebernes Fairmont 507-235-9461 bebernes@frontiernet.net

Mike Evans Apple Valley 612-741-1336 mncaller5007@gmail.com

Brian Freed Bloomington 612-961-6572 brian@callerbrian.com

Myron Hollatz Morris 320-589-2575 mholltaz@sytekcom.com

Barry Johnson Medford 847-804-4089 callerbear@gmail.com

Bob Maiden Roseville 651-226-6647 rjmaiden77@gmail.com

Dan Sahlstrom Andover 651-230-2800 dam@dansahlstrom.com

Al Vesper Rochester 507-289-1755
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